Generated on: 2025-04-27 02:45
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak
ul. Grunwaldzka 37
37-560 Pruchnik
Tel.: +48 660 143 042
E-mail: biuro@destiller.pl
Godziny pracy
Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00

manhole cover Ø385 mm
sample tap DN15
analog thermometer, thermowell (behind)
level indicator Ø16 mm
2 × inert gas fitting ½”
ladder support
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT
valves – DN, WG, garola, TC, Macon
lower tap ¾”
fitting DN50 + cap/vent valve
lifting lugs
inox type plate
adjustable feet
VOLUME IN
LITRES D IN MM H IN MM H1 IN MM H2 IN MM H3 IN MM Y IN MM Z IN MM Y1 IN MM CJ IN M2 CODE
1100 955 1970 1500 320 980 150 320 100 1,78 062Z1100L4V
1500 1115 2010 1500 360 980 150 320 100 2,24 062Z1500L4V
2000 1275 2010 1500 360 980 150 320 100 2,42 062Z2000L4V
2450 1430 2010 1500 360 980 150 320 100 2,74 062Z2450L4V
2600 1275 2510 2000 360 1480 150 320 100 2,42 062Z2600L4V
3300 1430 2510 2000 360 1480 150 320 100 2,74 062Z3300L4V
3850 1275 3510 3000 360 1500 150 625 875 4,75 062Z3850L4V
4850 1430 3510 3000 360 1500 150 625 875 5,36 062Z4850L4V
PRODUCT VARIANTS
VARIANT PRODUCT CODE PRICE
1100 liters Gross price: 15 140 €
Net price: 12 309 €